
AWARDED BIDS - 2013 

Last Updated: 5/5/2014 3:40 PM 

Contact Information: 
Robert McKee, Purchasing Officer 
Email: Purchasing@scrd.ca 
Phone: 604 885-6824 Fax 604 885 7909 

 

Bid No.  Description Closing Date Successful Bid  

ITT 12 195 
South Pender Harbour Water 

Treatment Plant 
January 29, 2013 Tritech Group Ltd. 

SD 13 01 
Invitation to Bid – Surplus 

Property Disposal 
March 19, 2013 

T & S Salvage & Sunshine 
Coast Residents 

RFP 13 196 
Lighting Upgrade at Field Road 

Administration Offices 
March 27, 2013 Olsen Electric Ltd. 

RFP 13 197 

Consulting Services for the 
Project Titled Sunshine Coast 

Agricultural Area Plan Sages II & 
III Policy & Implementation 

April 24, 2013 AEL Agroecological Consulting 

RFP 13 198 
HVAC Upgrades at Field Road 

Administrative Office 
April 24, 2013 

Dukes Refrigeration & HVAC 
Ltd. 

RFO 13 199 Island Cleanup March 1, 2013 Crosby Marine Services Ltd. 

RFI 13 200 Resource Recovery Services March 27, 2014 Not Applicable 

RFP 13 201 
Supply & Delivery of One (1) 

Pickup Truck Supercab, 4 Wheel 
Drive 

May 21, 2013 South Coast Ford Sales Ltd 

RFP 13 202 Portable Toilet Services May 13, 2013 Star-Tek Industrial Services Ltd 

RFP 13 203 
Cellular Phone Services & 

Hardware 
May 21, 2013 Telus 

ITT 13 204 
Sechelt Landfill – Final Closure 

Phase one 
May 30, 2013 

Maycon Construction 
Management 

PR WO 19338 
Price Request for the Project 
Titled: Pratt Road Watermain 

Upgrade 
June 14.2013 Art Dew Contracting Ltd 

RFP 13 205 
Project Coordinator for Area A 

Bike Paths 
July 22, 2013 K. Ross & Associates 

RFP 13 206 
Sunshine Coast Arena for the 

Project Titled: Electrical Services 
& Lighting Upgrade 

July 22, 2013 Olson Electric Ltd. 

ITT 13 207 
Pratt Road Bike & Walking Path 

Construction 
September 5, 2013 BA Black Top Ltd 

SD 13 201 
Invitation to Bid – Surplus 

Property Disposal 
September 11, 2013 Tor Skei 

RFP 13 208 
Wood & Asphalt Waste 

processing 
October 3, 2013 Direct Disposal Corp. 

RFP 13 209 
Mechanical Upgrade at Gibsons 

& District Aquatic Facility 
November 20, 2013 Cancelled 


